 FortiGate FortiWiFi 70G Series
IPS NGFW Threat Protection Interfaces
2.5 Gbps 1.5 Gbps 1.3 Gbps Multiple GE RJ45
Variants with Wifi and internal storage
Highlights
Leader in the Gartner® Magic
Quadrant™ for Hybrid Mesh
Firewall

FortiGate FortiWiFi 70G Series Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
FortiGate 70G FG-70G 10 x GE RJ45 ports (including 7 x Internal Ports, 2 x WAN Ports, 1 x DMZ Port).
FortiGate 70G-POE FG-70G-POE 10x GE RJ45 ports (including 4x Internal ports, 4x GE RJ45 PoE ports, 2x WAN ports).
FortiGate 71G FG-71G 10 x GE RJ45 ports (including 7 x Internal Ports, 2 x WAN Ports, 1 x DMZ Port). 64GB SSD storage.
FortiGate 71G-POE FG-71G-POE 10x GE RJ45 ports (including 4x Internal ports, 4x GE RJ45 PoE ports, 2x WAN ports), 64GB SSD.
FortiWiFi 70G FWF-70G-[RC] 10 x GE RJ45 ports (including 2 x WAN Ports, 1 x DMZ Port, 7 x Internal Ports), Wireless (802.11a/b/g/n/ax) dual radio.
Region Code X.
FortiWiFi 70G-POE FWF-70G-POE 10x GE RJ45 ports (including 4x Internal ports, 4x GE RJ45 PoE ports, 2x WAN ports), Wireless (802.11a/b/g/n/ax) dual
radio.
FortiWiFi 71G FWF-71G-[RC] 10 x GE RJ45 ports (including 2 x WAN Ports, 1 x DMZ Port, 7 x Internal Ports), Wireless (802.11a/b/g/n/ax) dual radio,
64GB SSD storage. Region Code X.
Optional Accessories
AC Power Adaptor SP-FG50G-POE-PDC-5 Pack of 5 AC power adaptors for FG-50/51G-SFP-POE, FG/FWF-70G-POE, and FG-71G-POE. Power cable SP-FGPCOR-XX
sold separately.
AC Power Adaptor SP-FG60E-PDC-5 Pack of 5 AC power adaptors for FG/FWF 60E/61E, 60F/61F, 70/71F, FG-70G/71G/FWF-70G/71G, 80E/81E, 80/81F, and
90/91G and FDC-100G. Power cable SP-FG60CPCOR-XX sold separately.
Wall Mount Kit SP-FG60F-MOUNT-20 Pack of 20 wall mount kits for FG/FWF-60F, FG-70G/71G, FG-90G/91G and FG/FWF-80F series.
Mounting Ear Brackets SP-EAR-FG90G-10 10 pairs pack mounting ear brackets for FG-5xG series, except FG-5xG-SPF-POE; FG-7xG series, except FG-7xG-POE;
FG-90/91G.
Rack Mount Tray SP-RACKTRAY-02 Rack mount tray for all FortiGate E, F, and G series desktop models.
RC (regional code): A, B, D, E, F, I, J, N, P , S, V, and Y